DURABAY Highbay
Sisesh Behuray/Yogesh Ganjewar
June 2018
– Product Specifications
– Product Features and Benefits
– Product Photometry
– Product Benchmarking
– Application Areas

WB : Wide Beam
How to read the Cat ref
Ordering Codes
Sr Mounting Type 12 NC Item Description Qty Per Box Spare Driver 12 NC
1 Endura LED Highbay 9195 158 12635 BY325P LED100S CW PSU GR FG NB XTFCL V1 1 9290 014 68806
2 Endura LED Highbay 9195 158 12636 BY325P LED100S CW PSU GR FG WB XTFCL V1 1 9290 014 68806
3 Endura LED Highbay 9195 158 12637 BY325P LED130S CW PSU GR FG NB XTFCL V1 1 9193 154 16916
4 Endura LED Highbay 9195 158 12638 BY325P LED130S CW PSU GR FG WB XTFCL V1 1 9193 154 16916
5 Endura LED Highbay 9195 158 12639 BY325P LED160S CW PSU GR FG NB XTFCL V1 1 9290 014 67306
6 Endura LED Highbay 9195 158 12640 BY325P LED160S CW PSU GR FG WB XTFCL V1 1 9290 014 67306
7 Endura LED Highbay 9195 158 12641 BY325P LED195S CW PSU GR FG NB XTFCL V1 1 9290 014 67306
8 Endura LED Highbay 9195 158 12642 BY325P LED195S CW PSU GR FG WB XTFCL V1 1 9290 014 67306
Mounting Instructions